THE DATASHEET OF
ADNS-5000
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ADNS-5000
Optical Mouse Sensor
Data Sheet
Description
The ADNS-5000 is a one-chip USB optical mouse sensor

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2009 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved.
AV02-1006EN - December 4, 2009
Ordering Information
Specify part number as follows:
ADNS-5000 = Sensor IC in a 18-pin staggered DIP, 22 per tube.
ADNS-5100 = Lens
ADNS-5100-001 = Trim Lens
ADNS-5200 = LED clip
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ADNS-5000 on WIN SOURCE
Broadcom Limited Information